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26 4] 5| 9[EFE{THIREEG/10)JRHAE 20,840 5795 366,445
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92 4] 12] 19[l&A'E 63F x 74K 441 441 1,347,073
93 4] 12] 26[IFA%E 63F x5 315 315] 1.346,758
94 5 3| 9l|ZAE 63[ x 4508 28,350 28,350 1,318.408
98 4] 10[ 26|cEDYBR(EE) h‘”? ;g;?’ 13}332?
99 4| 12| 12[7HEv Sy 6.56 LT
100 5| 1] 10|BEAE 2,350 T RERETITE
101 4| 10| 12|REBEQAE—F 990 990 1.307,
L2ETASHRSMEIA—2L EM 18770 1.288.253
102 4] 10| 18| -EHBGRAMET) 18,770 T R
103 4| 10| 18[ERBFERASFE - EEH 30,440 : 291,
105 4 11 1lTACi 2112 2112 1,255,701




Bff B k=1

THAFEE BHEZHEHHE

HERS: 13 H X BR
F-%
fhd _ (Bifiz-F)
IE ¥ FEIANE IwA e = X ‘[ﬁﬁﬁfﬁlﬁﬁﬂlﬂ . _ : _
£5 |#|A |8 AR (R NE OIET | o st | @ msilt | @ 2l | .20 B @ gy | © KEHE | © KBM | g 4 oo | O W | O 20K |QERE| -0 | BF
L EiA Y HER R D% A 2 J5ik5 7" °
106 4] 11| 22/&% 15,000 15.000] 1,240,701
108 4] 9] 30[ERII{EAS SIIEEESHE 6,000 6.000| 1,234,701
109 A 12] SIS EESR 50,000 50.000] _1.184,701
110 4 12| 17| SIMFEEAXEE 10,000 10.000] _1.174.701
111 4] 12| 28|FEFXeBIBHRESE 5,000 5.000] 1.169.701
112 5| 2|  BlEIRJCY=T7H77 HEFRME 5,000 5.000 1:164.701
113 5 2| 10| EFELHEMEH 5,000 5000] 1,159,701
115 5| 2| 15/=%% 5,000 5,000 1,154,701
116 5| 2| 7I#RAlS BT 5,000 5000 1.149,701
SIS RIREE G H AR EE

117 5 2| 4iEesH#H 5,000 5,000 1,144,701
119 5| 3] 4[EiRS 5,000 5000] 1,139,701
121 4] 10| 9FRFUI0AH 594 594| 1,139,107
122 4 11| B|¥REI1BSD 594 594| 1,138,513
123 4] 12| 30|FR¥U12F% 594 594 1,137,919
124 5 1| 28|F2AF1AH 594 594| 1,137,325
125 5 2| 25|F_RFL2R% 594 594| 1,136,731
126 5] 3| 25|#a*>238H 594 594| 1,136,137
127-1 5| 2] 1o]E=%— 6,586 6,586] 1,120,551
127-2 5 2| 1o|oatas 329 329| 1,129,222
128 5] 3| 2s|#& 5,000 5000] 1124222
129 5| 3| 22|&iRA BB LSRR 3,910 1,128,132
131 5/ 1 8,384 8.384| 1,119,748
132 5 2 7,479 7479] 1,112,268
133 5] 3 7,383 7.383| 1,104,886
135 4| 4| 4|HPFFIFEE 4B % 8,800 8.800] 1,096,086
136 4 5| 2|HPFFIFR¥ 5EH 8,800 8,800| 1,087,286
137 4| 6| 2|HPFERIFEHE 6E& 8,800 8,800 1,078,486
138 4 7] 4|HPFRIEH TEH 8,800 8,800| 1,069,686
139 4 8| 2|HPFEIFEHE 8EH 8,800 8,800| 1,060,886
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220 4 6 1591 1,340 1,340 826,536
222 4 6] 10{49y—4% 1,340 1,340 825,196
223 4 6 11|39y —4% 1,020 1'020 824‘176
224 4 6| 11[34%—1% 2,540 2:540 821:636
225 4 6] 12|49 1,420 1,420 820,216
227 4 6] 17[29y—1% 1,740 1,740 818,476
231 4 6] 21 99‘:1'-1'\? 1,420 1,420 817.056
232 4 6| 22/49-1 1,500 1,500 815,556
235 4 6] 25/89—1 1,420 1,420 814,136
236 4 6] 26491t 1,500 1,500 812,636
237 4] 6] 26[4—R 1,420 1,420]  B11.216
238 4 6| 28|40y -4t 1,340 1,340 809,876
239 4 6] 29|44 —1% 1,340 1,340 808,536
240 4 7 149—4% 1,340 1,340 807,196
241 4 7 2{35-% 1,420 1420 805,776
243 4 7 4135518 1,320 1,320 804,456
245 4 7 4149918 1,260 1,260 803,196
246 4 7 549K 1,340 1,340 801,856
248 4 7 6|29y —H 1.420 1,420 800,436
249 4 7 7|859-1% 1.420 1,420 799,016
250 4 3 7R 1,320 1,320 797,696
251 4 7] 8|1t 1,180 1,180 796,516
253 4 7| 12049 1.820 1,820 794,696
254 4 71 13|899—1% 1,260 1,260 793,436
256 4 7] 14[3hy-K 1,560 1,560 791,876
257 4 | 14)480—18 1,660 1,660 790,216
260 4 71 1735 1,160 1,160 789,056
261 4 7 1738y —1% 1,660 1,660 787,396
262 4 7] 203908 1,420 1,420 785,976
264 a7 21]a R 1,260 1,260 784,716
265 4 722|308k 1,500 1.500 183,216
266 4 7 22|39 1,500 1,500 781,716
267 4 723|399 —1% 1,260 1,260 780,456
268 4 7 23|30 1,340 1,340 779,116
269 4 723|391 1,300 1,300 777816
270 4 7| 24391 1,340 1,340 776,476
271 4] 7| 24[ah—1% 1,660 1.660 774816
273 4 7| 27|29 —1% 1,340 1,340 773,476
274 4 7| 28404 1,340 1,340 772,136
275 4 7| 28[ahv—1K 1,400 1,400 770,736
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278 4 7| 30/44u—4% 1,980 1,080 765.216
280 4l 7] si[ar-f 1,420 1420] 763,796
281 ] I I PV P 1,500 1,500] _ 762.296
282 4] 8] 4lmr—f 1,130 1,130] 761,166
283 al 8] e[snv—ft 1,420 1,420 750,746
284 4] 8] slih-f 1,260 1,260 758,486
286 4] 8] 9[- 1,500 1,500 156,986
288 48] 19]5hy—f% 1.420 1.420] 755566
289 4l 8l o0l8hy—tk 1,500 1,500] __ 754.066
290 4l 8] 24l57—1% 1,260 1,260 __ 752,806
291 48[ 25|57tk 1,100 1.100] 751,706
292 4 8] 26 59:/— 't 1,340 1,340 750,366
293 48[ 27lan—t 2,220 2.220] 748,146
294 4l 8] 28— 1,260 1,260] 746,886
295 4] 8| 2885t 1,340 1,340 745546
296 4l 8] 30lpr—#& 1,100 1,100 744,446
297 4| 8| 308K 1,420 1,420 743,026
298 al ol 2lar—4k 1,420 1,420 741,606
299 4| o 3lanv—& 1,500 1,500] 740,106
300 4l o alpr-fK 1,340 1,340] 738,766
301 4] o] samv—k 1,420 1,420 737,346
302 a9 sler#t 1,500 1,500] 735,846
303 4l o slav—f& 1,500 1,500 734,346
304 al o elsrv—1% 2.300 2,300] 732,046
306 4| 9| 10[85—& 1,660 1,660 730,386
308 4l o 15[amv-f& 1,260 1,260] 729126
3 4 o] 1Ipr—R 1,740 1,740 721,386
312 4l ol 19{amv-f& 1,420 1,420 725.966
313 4l o 19[amv—ft 2,220 2,220 723746
314 4] o 21|amv—ft 1,500 1,500 722,246
315 A e 1,700 1,700 720546
317 4l o 22[30—fK 1,660 1,660] 718,886
318 4| o 24|85 940 940 717.946
319 4 9| 24|495—4% 1,980 1,980 715,966
321 4] 9| 25(39u—-fK 1,180 1.180 714,786
322 A o 2slan— 1,500 1,500] 713,286
323 4| o] 26la8v-F 1.340 1.340] 711,946
324 3| o 28lan—it 780 780 711,166
325 al o[ 2olahy—f& 2,060 2,060]  709.106
327 4] 10]  1[85-1% 1,100 1,100 708,006
328 7 R I 1,180 1,180] 706,826
329 4] 10]  4lsmv-# 1,580 1,580 705.246
331 al 10| slanv— 1,500 1,500 703.746
333 4] 10[  slar-f& 1,580 1,580] 702,166
334 P I AT 1,420 1.420f 700746
335 4] 10| 7]40v-¢ 1,740 1.740] 699,006
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338 a| 10| 13[a5v—1% 1,500
339 4| 10 14fsrv—4t 1,340 1540695160
340 4| 10| 15[80v—4% 1,820 7 :
341 al_10] 15[4ho—f 1.340 18201 099340
: 1,340 693,006

343 4] 10| 20{49v—-1% 1,420 1,420 691,586
345 4] 10| 23|80v—4% 1,260
346 4] 10[ 24[#hv—1% 1,340 1260, 530520
347 4| 10 26|81t ' 1340, 048988

bl 1,740 1,740 687,246
350 4] 10| 31|pp—f& 1,260
351 4]_10] 31|30 —ft 1,660 o0 ggiggg
352 4 11 1 27‘/“‘!‘% 860 ‘860 683,466
353 4 11| 2phv—#t 1,580 1580 681.886
355 4 11| 3[aru—it 1,340 1.340] 680,546
356 4 11 4 95‘./—& 1,580 1,580 578,966
357 al 1l alihy—ft 1,820 1,820 677,146
358 4 11| 51 1,340 1,340 675,806
362 4 1 9l 1,420 1,420 674,386
364 4 11 14 9'J~‘/—f*§ 1,500 1,500 672,886
365 4] 11| _15larv-1% 1,500 1,500 671,386
366 4] 11| 1e|pr—1t 1,500 1,500 669,886
369 4 11 218991 1,260 1,260 668.626
370 4 11 21450 1,660 1,660 666,966
3n 4] 11 22[890—1% 1,340 1,340 665,626
373 4] 1] 23laru—1% 1,580 1,580 664,046
374 4] 11| 25854t 2460 2.460] 661,586
375 4| 11| 25|a5u—+ 1,100 1,100] 660,486
376 4l 11| 26|800—1% 1,340 1,340 659,146
377 al 11| 27|80 —+ 1,400 1,400] 657,746
378 41 11| 30|399—4% 1,340 1,340 656,406
379 4l 11 30[#hv—1% 1.420 1,420 654,986
380 4| 12| 2lar—ft 1,420 1,420 653,566
381 4] 12| 23K 1,180 1,180 652,386
382 al 12| 3lan—f 2,780 2,780 649,606
385 | 12| slanu—f% 1,420 1,420] 648,186
386 4] 12 6|40 —1% 1,420 1.420 646,766
387 4] 12 8lah—1% 1,600 1,600 645,166
388 4| 12| olahv-f& 2,300 2,300] 642,866
391 a 12| 10|8hv—1% 1.500 1,500 641,366
392 4] 12] 11|49 1.180 1,180 640,186
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394 4 12] 17501 1,000 1,000] 639,186
395 4] 12| 1780018 1,820 1.820 637,366
396 4 12 17[40—R 2,300 2.300] 635,066
397 4] 12| 19(39%—4K 1,020 1,020 634,046
398 4 12| 19|45y—1% 1,500 1500 632546
399 4| 12| 20l85v—R 1,820 1,820 630,726
400 4| 12 o0[85v-& 1,180 1,180 629,546
402 4| 12 21[ah-K 1,580 1,580 627.966
405 4l 12 22(399-f% 1,560 1.560] 626,406
407 4 12| 22[35-1& 1,740 1.740] 624,666
410 4| 12| 27|38k 630 630] 624036
411 4] 12| 28|a8v—1% 1,880 1,880 622,156
412 4l 12| 28|80 780 780 621,376
414 4 12| 29[3hv—1% 2,540 2540 618,836
415 4| 12] 20[380—1% 2,120 2120] 616,716
417 5 1] 2|3 2,220 2220] 614,496
418 5| 1] 2|sv—1% 1,980 1,080 612,516
419 s 1] a[pho—f 2,780 2.780] 609,736
420 5 1] alan—# 3,260 3,260 606,476
421 5 1] 3[ph—R 780 780] 605,696
422 5| 1] alasv—fk 1,340 1,340 604,356
424 5 1] 63— 1,420 1,420 602,936
427 s 1 a—r 1,420 1420] 601516
428 5 1] 7[av-ik 1,800 1,800] 599,716
429 5| 1| slar—f 3,260 3,260] 596,456
432 s| 1| o[- 3,500 S5001. 392036
234 G I L 1.820 1.820] 591136
435 51 1] 1|amv—t 1.020 }'233 ggg;g
436 5 1| 12{a5-HK 1,500 . 2
438 50 1] 13|45~k 1,500 1.500]  587.116
441 R R 1,980 1.980| 585136
1t 1,100 1,100 584,036
442 5 1] 1e[arv—R 10 1100, 281008
443 50 1] 17[a5—4E 1, ! X
445 5|1 18[3ou—tt 1,500 :'igg gggggg
445 5 1] 19[4hv—f 1,420 . .
448 51 1] 2005001 1,500 1,500 578‘226
Ay 1,580 1,580 576.456
449 5 1] 21]45% e
450 51| oolsn—ft 1340 e T
451 5 1] 220850 | : .
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452 5| 1] 22|35 —1% 1,260 1260 572,196
453 5f 1] 25/8y—4% 1.260 1,260] 570,936
454 5 1| 26 99:/‘1’: 860 860 570,076
4556 5 1] 26 59‘/-1{ 1,100 1,100 568,976
456 s[__1] 27lsn—k 1,820 1,820 567,156
457 5 1] 2730 1,260 1,260 565,896
464 5| 1] 3o[arv-# 1,980 1,980 563,916
465 5 1] 30[45v—1% 2,000 2,000] 561,916
466 5| 1| 30l#sv—1t 2,000 2,000] 559,916
467 5| 1| 30lapv-#% 1,700 1,700[ 558,216
468 5| 1] s1asv—f 2,000 2,000] 566,216
469 5| 1 s1|aav—% 1,500 1,500] 554,716
470 5| 1] 31|asv-1 1,600 1,600 553,116
471 5| o] 1[av-f& 2,000 2,000] 551,116
476 5| 2| alarv-% 2,540 2.540] 548576
477 5| 2] s5[a8v—f% 700 700 547.876
478 5| 2| s|arv-ft 1.640 1,640] 546,236
479 5| 2] s5labv—f% 1,340 1,340 544,806
481 5| 2 e|#v—f 1,020 1,020 543876
482 5| 2] elasv—f% 1,980 1,980] 541,896
483 5| 2 slanv-f 1,900 1,900] 539,996
484 5 2| olpmv- 1,500 1,500 538,496
485 5| o] olah—f 1,500 . 1,500 536,996
486 5| 2| olam—ft 1,420 1420 535576
487 5] 2] 10[8mv—f 1,100 1,100] 534,476
488 5| o] 11[ah—f 1,340 1,340 533,136
490 5| 2] 1asv-f 1,320 1,320] 531,816
491 5| 2| 12)pmu-f 1,160 1,160] 530,656
492 5| 2] 12[a5v—f% 1,340 1,340 529316
495 5| 2| 14[85-# 1,020 1020 528,296
496 5| 2| 14—t 2,220 2,220] 526,076
498 5| 2| 15[4%—f& 2,140 2,140 523,936
499 5| 2| 16/ar—tt 1,340 1,340 522596
500 5] 2] 16801k 1,900 1,900] 520,696
504 5| 2] 18larv-f 1,420 1.420] 519,276
505 5| o] 19(ar—fk 2,060 2,060 517,216
506 5| 2| 19la0v-tk 1.420 1,420 515.796
507 5 2 19l4h -1 2,860 2,860 512,936
509 5| 2| 20[3hv-R 2.060 2.060| 510876
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510 5] 2] 20[49v—1% 1,100 1,100] 509,776
512 5| 2] 22[45v-# 860 860 508916
514 5| o[ 23[4hv-f& 1,420 1420 507496
515 5 2| 23|%v-# 920 920 506,576
516 5 2] 25[ahv—f& 1,000 1,000 505576
517 5| 2| 25(85-4% 1,420 1420 504,156
520 5| 3] 23— 1,100 1,100 503,056
521 5| 3] 2[ah-f 1,260 1,260 501,796
523 5| 3] a[are—f% 1,580 1580 500,216
524 5| 3] s5|#pu-¢ 1,260 1,260| 498,956
525 5 al s|ah-f% 1,420 1420 497536
526 5[ 3] 54—t 1,480 1,480 496,056
528 5| 3] 7|#vf 1,420 1,420 494636
529 5 3] 10/arv-fk 1,100 1,100] 493536
530 51 3] 10[p0v—1% 1,340 1,340] 492,196
532 5| 3] 12|ahv-f 2,060 2,060 490,136
533 5| 3] 12[4hv-f 2,520 2,520 487,616
534 5| 3] 15/40v-1k 1,500 1,500 486.116
535 5| 3] 15[4hv— 1,500 1,500] 484,616
538 5| 3] 18lahv—& 1,580 1,580] 483,036
539 51 3] 19[p0v—1% 1,500 1,500] 481,536
540 5 3] 214 1,500 1,500 480,036
542 5 3] 22|01k 1,640 1,640]  478.396
552 5 3| 15|M#RaE, HER 378,290 378,290 100,106
553 5[ 3] a1 %‘féq&? 24,500 24,500 75,606
554 5 3l 31 EEE] 8,500 8,500 67,106
555 5/ 3| silHEEEFL 33,500 33,500 33,606
556 5 3| s1|mHEEFY 31,500 31,500 2,106
557 5 3| 30 *ﬁs*% 38,750 38,750 -36,644
558 5| 3| a0 HERTE 42,500 42,500 79,144
560 s 3] 3| FBATE 21,500 21,500 -117,144
EOA® 117,144 0
2041054 665405 13340 671,343 0 0 95,000 0 79,523 217,250 134,837 30000 134,356 2.041,054 0




